Data Acquisition Boards
Features
PCI-1758UDI
PCI-1758UDO
PCI-1758UDIO
PCI-1758UDO and PCI-1758UDIO
 � 128 isolated digital output channels (64 channels for PCI-1758UDIO)
 � High-voltage isolation on output channels (2,500 VDC)

COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Ordering Information
 � PCI-1758UDI-BE 128-ch Isolated DI Universal PCI Card
 � PCI-1758UDO-BE 128-ch Isolated DO Universal PCI Card
 � PCI-1758UDIO-BE 128-ch Isolated Digital I/O Universal PCI Card
Accessories
 � PCL-101100S-1E 100-pin Mini-SCSI Cable, 1 m
 � PCL-101100S-2E 100-pin Mini-SCSI Cable, 2 m
 � ADAM-39100-BE 100-pin DIN-rail SCSI Wiring Board
Feature Details
Interrupt Function (PCI-1758UDI/PCI-1758UDIO)
PCI-1758UDI and PCI-1758UDIO provide an interrupt function for every digital input
channel. You can disable/enable the interrupt functions, and select trigger type by setting
the Rising Edge Interrupt Registers or Falling Edge Interrupt Registers of the card. When
the interrupt request signals occur, software will service these interrupt requests by ISR.
The multiple interrupt sources provide the card with more flexibility.
Digital Filter Function (PCI-1758UDI/PCI-1758UDIO)
The digital filter function is used to eliminate glitches on input data and reduce the
number of changes to examine and process. The filter blocks pulses that are shorter than
the specified timing interval and passes pulses that are twice as long as the specified
interval. Intermediate-length pulses that are longer than half of the interval, but less than
the interval, may or may not pass the filter.
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 26-Oct-2020
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6208A  DAQe-2502  PXI-2208  ACL-8112DG  SpotBotBLE  LPCI-7230  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP65
PCI-1711UL-CE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4716-AE  USB-4750-BE  USB-4751-AE  PCI-1714U-BE  PCIE-1810-AE  PCI-1713U-
BE  PCI-1710U-DE  PCI-1710HGU-DE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP30  U2781A  4610  EL-USB-5  AR407/S1/P/P/P/P  AR207/8/S2/PPPP/IP30
ACL-8112PG  cPCI-7248  cPCI-7433  DAQ-2213  ND-6053  ND-6060  PCI-7230  PCI-7432  PCI-9111DG  PCI-9112  PCI-9112A  PCI-9113A
PCI-9221  PCM-7248+  USB-1903  USB-2401  PCIE-1813-AE  PCIE-1816-AE  PCIE-1816H-AE  PCIE-1884-AE  USB-5856-AE  USB-5862-
AE  AR654/S2/P/P/P/P/IP30